
Idaho 4-H Shooting Sports – Compound Archery 

Junior FITA     

Placing Last Name First Name Scores County 

1 Busch Avery 288 Twin Falls 

2 Conover Paxton 264 Jefferson 

3 Griffeth Carter 244 Jefferson 

4 Anderson Holden 209 Jefferson 

5 Gibson Chandler 160 Ada 

6 Smith Keith 153 Jefferson 

7 Springer Cole 18 Jefferson 

     

Junior 3D     
Placing Last Name First Name Scores County 

1 Griffeth Carter 103 Jefferson 

2 Busch Avery 86 Twin Falls 

3 Conover Paxton 77 Jefferson 

4 Gibson Chandler 51 Ada 

5 Anderson Holden 50 Jefferson 

6 Smith Keith 31 Jefferson 

7 Springer Cole 0 Jefferson 

     
Junior 

Overall     

Placing Last Name First Name County  
1 Busch Avery Twin Falls  
2 Griffeth Carter Jefferson  
3 Conover Paxton Jefferson  

4 Anderson Holden Jefferson  
5 Gibson Chandler Ada  
6 Smith Keith Jefferson  
7 Springer Cole Jefferson   

 

 



Intermediate FITA    
Placing Last Name First Name Scores County 

1 Senivongs Lilly 330 JEROME 

2 Busch Morgan 316 TWIN FALLS 

3 Bybee Keegun 307 CANYON 

4 Garcia Kamdyn 287 JEFFERSON 

5 Burt Evelyn 271 JEFFERSON 

6 Hartley Wyatt 269 PAYETTE 

7 Cook Anneleigh 265 IDAHO 

8 Burt Douglas 264 JEFFERSON 

9 Rodriguez Gerrard 262 TWIN FALLS 

10 Englestead Finley 255 JEFFERSON 

11 Mode Brody 246 JEFFERSON 

12 Fechner Erica 241 TWIN FALLS 

13 Conover Macrae 233 JEFFERSON 

14 Nicholes Layla 224 JEFFERSON 

15 Warner Kholette 194 JEFFERSON 

16 Springer Wyatt 95 JEFFERSON 

17 Curtis Bridger 81 JEFFERSON 

18 Kirchner Owen 52 TETON 

     
Intermediate 3D    

Placing  Last Name First Name Scores County 

1 Senivongs Lilly 128 JEROME 

2 Hartley Wyatt 109 PAYETTE 

3 Burt Evelyn 108 JEFFERSON 

4 Englestead Finley 107 JEFFERSON 

5 Garcia Kamdyn 105 JEFFERSON 

6 Rodriguez Gerrard 101 TWIN FALLS 

7 Mode Brody 98 JEFFERSON 

8 Cook Anneleigh 94 IDAHO 

9 Bybee Keegun 93 CANYON 

10 Burt Douglas 93 JEFFERSON 



11 Busch Morgan 87 TWIN FALLS 

12 Fechner Erica 87 TWIN FALLS 

13 Nicholes Layla 79 JEFFERSON 

14 Conover Macrae 76 JEFFERSON 

15 Curtis Bridger 70 JEFFERSON 

16 Warner Kholette 68 JEFFERSON 

17 Kirchner Owen 43 TETON 

18 Springer Wyatt 10 JEFFERSON 

     
Intermediate Overall    

Placing Last Name First Name County  

1 Senivongs Lilly JEROME  
2 Garcia Kamdyn JEFFERSON  
3 Bybee Keegun CANYON  
4 Hartley Wyatt PAYETTE  

5 Burt Evelyn JEFFERSON  
6 Busch Morgan TWIN FALLS  
7 Englestead Finley JEFFERSON  
8 Rodriguez Gerrard TWIN FALLS  

9 Cook Anneleigh IDAHO  
10 Burt Douglas JEFFERSON  
11 Mode Brody JEFFERSON  
12 Conover Macrae JEFFERSON  

13 Fechner Erica TWIN FALLS  
14 Nicholes Layla JEFFERSON  
15 Warner Kholette JEFFERSON  
16 Curtis Bridger JEFFERSON  

17 Kirchner Owen TETON  
18 Springer Wyatt JEFFERSON   

 

 

 

 

 



Senior FITA     
Placing LastName First Name Scores County 

1 Fong Christopher 707 PAYETTE 

2 Higgins Jackson 682 MINIDOKA 

3 Day CJ 667 JEFFERSON 

4 Lintner Garrett 658 CANYON 

5 Orme Pearson 624 FREMONT 

6 Garcia Wyatt 614 JEFFERSON 

7 Hernnadez Zakary 586 TWIN FALLS 

8 Sandahl Katelyn 584 GEM 

9 Thomet Zachariah 556 ADA 

10 Whittier William 540 JEFFERSON 

11 Rodriguez Jenilynn 531 TWIN FALLS 

12 Squires Cynthia 463 JEFFERSON 

13 Berndtson Molly 335 TWIN FALLS 

14 Hartley Alyssa 301 PAYETTE 

15 Warner Bristol 290 JEFFERSON 

Senior 3D     

Placing LastName First Name Scores County 

1 Fong Christopher 314 PAYETTE 

2 Lintner Garrett 290 CANYON 

3 Higgins Jackson 282 MINIDOKA 

4 Day CJ 260 JEFFERSON 

5 Hernandez Zakary 260 TWIN FALLS 

6 Orme Pearson 249 FREMONT 

7 Whittier William 242 JEFFERSON 

8 Sandahl Katelyn 221 GEM 

9 Garcia Wyatt 199 JEFFERSON 

10 Rodriguez Jenilynn 187 TWIN FALLS 

11 Squires Cynthia 167 JEFFERSON 

12 Berndtson Molly 159 TWIN FALLS 

13 Thomet Zachariah 133 ADA 

14 Hartley Alyssa 120 PAYETTE 

15 Warner Bristol 104 JEFFERSON 



Senior 

Overall     

Placing LastName First Name County 

1 Fong Christopher PAYETTE 

2 Higgins Jackson MINIDOKA 

3 Lintner Garrett CANYON 

4 Day CJ JEFFERSON 

5 Orme Pearson FREMONT 

6 Hernandez Zakary TWIN FALLS 

7 Whittier William JEFFERSON 

8 Sandahl Katelyn GEM  

9 Garcia Wyatt JEFFERSON  

10 Rodriguez Jenilynn TWIN FALLS  

11 Thomet Zachariah ADA  

12 Squires Cynthia JEFFERSON  

13 Berndtson Molly TWIN FALLS  

14 Hartley Alyssa PAYETTE  

15 Warner Bristol JEFFERSON   

 


